7121 SATURDAY 7121 SATURDAY 121 SUNDAY . —
ETS Real-Time Z
Track your bus anywhere anytime from your =
CENTURY PARK TO DESROCHERS DESROCHERS TO CENTURY PARK DESROCHERS TO CENTURY PARK CENTURY PARK TO DESROCHERS DESROCHERS TO CENTURY PARK phone or computer using these recommended
real-time tools: edmonton.ca/realtime, p o)
1ista Desrochers - Desrochers Desrochers McMullen Desrochers Desrochers McMullen - mst 1255t Desrochers| |Desrochers Desrochers 1255t McMullen " Google Maps, Transit App g
Century MacEwan 1255t& Bl& = Bl& Bl& 1255t& | Green& | Century Bl& Bl& 1255t& | Green& | Century = Century & Bl& Bl& Bl& Green& | Century = w s X >
Park TC Rd 20Ave | Desrochers S Desrochers Desrochers| 20Ave | MacEwan | ParkTC Desrochers Desrochers| 20Ave | MacEwan = ParkTC | S ParkTC | MacEwan 20Ave Desrochers| | Desrochers Desrochers 20Ave MacEwan | ParkTC S /N (U} transit -]
GtSB = GtSB GtEB Rd GtSB GtEB Rd = GtSB GtSB GtEB = —
E=@=O~=® = A= O~O=® | @@ OO = O=@=0~® | O=@O~=@==® =  ETSText&Ride S
Text the bus stop number to 31100 or 4
9:30 9:39 9:47 9:57 5:27 5:31 5:39 5:47 557 8:57 9:01 9:09 9:17 9:27 6:00 6:09 6:17 6:27 557 6:01 6:09 6:17 6:27 bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive DESROCHERS o
10:00 10:09 10:17 10:27 557 6:01 6:09 6:17 6:27 9:27 9:31 9:39 9:47 9:57 6:30 6:39 6:47 6:57 6:27 6:31 6:39 6:47 6:57 your bus schedule by text message. RUTHERFORD §
10:30 | 10:39  10:47  10:57 6:27 6:31 6:39 6:47 6:57 9:57 10:01  10:09 10:17 @ 10:27 7:00 7:09 717 7.27 6:57 7:01 7:09 717 7.27 =
11:00 11:09 1117 | 11:27 657 | 701 709 717 727 1027 | 10:31 | 10:39 1047 | 10:57 730 739 747 757 727 731 739 747 757 ETS BusLink MACEWAN Z
11:30  11:39 | 11:47 1157 7:27 7:31 7:39 7:47 7:57 10:57 11:01 11:09 11:17 @ 11:27 8:00 8:09 8:17 8:27 7:57 8:01 8:09 8:17 8:27 Call 780-496-1600 for information about CENTURY PARK =
1200 1209 1217 @ 12:27 7:57 8.01 8.09 817 8:27 11:27  11:31 | 11:39 | 11:47 | 1157 8:30 8:39 847 857 827 8:31 8:39 8:47 857 when the next bus orLRT is scheduled to arrive. 5:'_,
1230 1239 | 1247 | 1257 827 831 8:39 8:47 857 11:57 1201 @ 1209 @ 1217 @ 12:27 9:00 9:09 9:17 9:27 8:57 9:01 9:09 9:17 9:27 §
8:47 851 859 9:07 9:17 12:27 1231 9:30 9:39 9:47 9:57 9:27 931 9:39 9:47 9:57 Customer Service
9:07 9:11 9:19 9:27 9:37 12:57 1.01 10:00 10:09 10:17 10:27 9:57 10:01 10:09 10:17 10:27 For assistance Withtransit_re|atedquestionsy
9:27 9:31 9:39 9:47 9:57 10:30 | 10:39  10:47 | 10:57 10:27 | 10:31  10:39 1047 | 10:57 call 311to speak with an agent (7 amto 7 pm,
9:47 9:51 9:59 1007 = 1017 11:.00 = 1109 1117 @ 11:27 1057 | 11.01 1109 1117 | 11:27 7 days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
10:.07 = 1011 = 1019 @ 10:227 | 10:37 11:30 | 1139 1147 1157 11:27 | 1131 1139 1147 | 1157 or submit arequest for assistance at
1027 10:31  10:39 | 10:47  10:57 12:00 12:09 12:17 @ 12:27 11:57 | 12:01 | 12:09 1217 @ 12:27 edmonton.ca/311.If calling from outside
1047 |+ 1051 1059 1107 @ 11:17 12:30 12:39  12:47 | 1257 12:27 | 12:31  12:39 12:47  12:57 Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311,
11.07 | 1111 1119 0 1127 0 11:37 1:00 1:09 1:17 1:27 12:57 1:01 1:09 1:17 1:27
1127 0 1131 1139 | 1147 @ 1157 1:30 1:39 1:47 1:57 1:27 1:31 1:39 1:47 1:57 Transit Watch
11:47 1151 1159 12:07  12:17 2:00 2:09 217 2:27 157 2:01 2:09 217 2:27 Report unsafe behaviour and suspicious
12:07 | 12:11 | 12:19 12:27 1237 2:30 2:39 2:47 2:57 2:27 2:31 2:39 2:47 2:57 activity or packages to uniformed ETS staff,
12:27 | 12:331 | 12:39  12:47 12557 3:00 3:09 3:17 3:27 2:57 3:01 3:09 317 3:27 or call Transit Watch at 780-442-4900.
12:47 | 12551 12559 1.07 117 3:30 3:39 3:47 3:57 3:27 331 3:39 3:47 3:57 You canalso discreetly send a text message
1.07 111 1:19 1:27 1:37 4:00 4:09 417 4:27 3:57 4:.01 4:09 417 4:27 t0780-442-4900 and a Transit Watch staff
1:27 1:31 1:39 1:47 1:57 4:30 4:39 4:47 4:57 4:27 4:31 4:39 4:47 4:57 member will respond. They may also dispatch
1:47 1:51 1:59 2:07 2:17 5:00 5:09 5:17 5:27 4:57 5:01 5:09 5:17 5:27 appropriate security staff,if needed.
2:07 2:11 2:19 2:27 2:37 5:30 5:39 5:47 5:57 5:27 5:31 5:39 5:47 5:57
2:27 2:31 2:39 2:47 2:57 6:00 6:09 6:17 6:27 5:57 6:01 6:09 6:17 6:27 TTY Service
2:47 2:51 2:59 3:07 317 6:30 6:39 6:47 6:57 6:27 6:31 6:39 6:47 6:57 Call 780-944-5555 for people with
3:07 311 319 3:27 3:37 7:00 7:09 717 1:27 6:57 7:01 7:09 7:17 1:27 decreased hearing and/or speech abilities.
3:27 331 3:39 3:47 3:57 7:30 7:39 T:47 1:57 1:27 7:31 7:39 T:47 1:57
3:47 351 3:59 4.07 4:17 8:00 8:09 8:17 8:27 1:57 8:01 8:09 8:17 8:27 On Demand Transit
4:07 4:11 419 4:27 4:37 8:30 8:39 8:47 8:57 8:27 8:31 8:39 8:47 8:57 On Demand Transit (ODT) connects
4:27 431 4:39 4:47 4:57 9:00 9:09 9:17 9:27 8:57 9:01 9:09 9:17 9:27 30 neighbourhoods and 16 large seniors'
4:47 4:51 4:59 5:07 5:17 9:30 9:39 9:47 9:57 9:27 9:31 9:39 9:47 9:57 residences to Edmonton’s regular bus
5:07 5:11 5:19 5:27 5:37 10:00 10:09 10:17 @ 10:27 9:57 10:01  10:09 10:17 10:27 andLRT service. During the two-year pilot
5:27 5:31 5:39 5:47 5:57 10:30 10:39  10:47 | 10:57 10:27 | 10:31  10:39  10:47  10:57 period, there is no fare payment collected
5:47 5:51 5:59 6:07 6:17 11:00 11:.09 11:17 1127 10:57 | 11:01 11:09 1117 11:27 when you board On Demand Transit shuttles.
6:07 6:11 6:19 6:27 6:37 11:30  11:39  11:47 | 11:57 11:27 | 11:31  11:39 11:47 11:57 Instead, you pay your regular fare when
G7  eaL s 701 1a7 SRR BER0Y Da 1w e 1e soutrnsiroaregulr bus
707 Tl 749 721 737 OrLRT.To boak your ride: Edmonton
721 131 739 747 7:57 + Download the Edmonton [ E Transit | €dmonton
757 801 809 817 827 On Demand Transit app Service
8:27 8:31 8:39 8:47 8:57 + Visitedmonton.ca/
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL ondemandtransit

+ Call780-496-2400

Bold text indicates p.m. time TC = Transit Centre Subject to change without notice



TIMING POINTS

MONDAY T0O FRIDAY

CENTURY PARK TO DESROCHERS

1st& Desrochers Desrochers

Century MacEwan 1255t& Bl& Bl&
Park TC Rd 20Ave |Desrochers Desrochers
GtSB GtEB

(Er==D=(OT=(A)==B)

531 5:40 5:48 5:58 6:02
5:53 6:02 6:10 6:20 6:24
6:14 6:23 6:31 6:42 6:47
6:32 6:41 6:51 7:02 7:.07
6:48 6:57 7:07 7:18 7:23
7:04 7:13 7:23 7:34 7:39
7:20 7:29 7:39 7:50 7:55
7:28 7:37 7:47 7:58 803
7:36 7:45 7:55 8:06 811
7:45 7:54 8:04 815 8:20
8.01 810 8:20 831 8:36
817 8:26 8:36 8:47 8:52
8:34 843 853 9:04 9:08
8:50 8:59 9:08 9:19 9:23
9:10 9:19 9:28 9:39 9:43
9:30 9:39 9:48 959 | 10:03
9:50 959 | 1008 & 1019 @ 10:23
1010 1019 @ 10:28 | 10:39 1043
1030 10:39  10:48 = 10:59 @ 11:03
1050 1059  11:.08 = 11:19 @ 11:23
1110 1119 11:28 | 11:39 1143
1130 11:39  11:48 | 11:59  12:03
1150 1159  12:08 12:19 12:23
1210 1219 12228 | 12:39 12:43
12:30  12:39  12:48 1259 | 1:03
12:50 12:59 @ 1:08 119 1:23
1:10 119 1:28 1:39 1:43
1:30 1:39 1:48 1:59 2:03
1:50 1:59 2:08 2:19 2:23
2:10 2:19 2:28 2:39 2:43
2:30 2:39 2:48 2:59 3:04
2:50 2:59 3:09 321 3:26
3:00 311 321 333 3:38
3:05 3:16 3:26 3:38 3:43
3:10 321 331 343 3:48
3:15 3:26 3:36

3:20 331 341 3:53 3:58
3:25 3:36 3:46

3:30 341 351 4:03 4:08
3:35 3:46 3:56

3:40 351 4:01 413 4:18
3:45 3:56 4:06

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

CENTURY PARK TO DESROCHERS

Desrochers Desrochers

Century | T nssie | Big BI&
Park TC Rd 20Ave |Desrochers Desrochers

GtSB GtEB

(E==D=(O=(A)==(B)

3:50 4:01 411 4:23 4:28

3:55 4:06 416

4:00 411 421 4:33 4:38
4:05 416 4:26

4:10 421 4:31 4:43 4:48
415 4:26 4:36

4:20 4:31 4:41 4:53 4:58
4:25 4:36 4:46

4:30 4:41 4:51 5:03 5:08
4:35 4:46 4:56

4:40 4:51 5:01 5:13 5:18
4:45 4:56 5:06

4:50 5:01 511 5:23 5:28
4:55 5:06 5:16

5:00 511 5:21 5:33 5:38

5:05 5:16 5:26

5:10 5:21 5:31 5:43 5:48

5:15 5:26 5:36

5:20 5:31 5:41 5:53 5:58

5:25 5:36 5:46

5:30 5:41 5:51 6:03 6:08

5:35 5:46 5:56

5:40 5:51 6:01 6:13 6:18

5:50 6:01 6:11 6:23 6:28
6:00 6:11 6:21 6:33 6:37
6:15 6:26 6:35 6:46 6:50
6:30 6:39 6:48 6:59 7:03
6:50 6:59 7:08 7:19 7:23

7:10 7:19 7:28 7:39 7:43

7:30 7:39 7:48 7:59 8:03

7:50 7:59 8:08 8:19 8:23
8:10 8:19 8:28 8:39 8:43
8:30 8:39 8:48 8:59 9:03
8:50 8:59 9:08 9:19 9:23
9:10 9:19 9:28 9:39 9:43
9:30 9:39 9:48 9:59  10:03
10:00 10:09 10:17 @ 10:27 10:31
10:30 10:39 1047 10:57 11:01
11:00 11:09 11:17 11:27 11:31
11:30 11:39 1147 1157 12:01
1200 1209 1217 | 1227 1231
1230 1239 12447 | 1257 | 101

1.00 1.09 117 127 131

121

MONDAY T0 FRIDAY

DESROCHERS TO CENTURY PARK

Desrochers| Desrochers McMullen
BI& Bl& 1255t& | Green& | Century
Desrochers Desrochers| 20Ave | MacEwan | ParkTC
GtSB GtEB Rd

(B==(B)==(O==(D)==(E)

4:49 453 5:01 5:09 519
5:09 513 521 5:29 5:39
5:29 533 5:41 5:49 5:59
5:44 5:48 5:56 6:04 6:14
6:02 6:10 6:18 6:28

6:11 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:42
6:24 6:32 6:41 6:52

6:26 6:30 6:39 6:48 6:59
6:33 6:38 6:47 6:56 7:.07
6:52 7:01 712

6:47 6:56 7:05 7:16

6:46 6:51 7:00 7:09 7:20
7:04 7:13 1:24

6:54 6:59 7:08 717 7:28
712 7:21 7:32

7:07 7:16 7:25 7:36

7:06 711 7:20 7:29 7:40
7:24 7:33 1:44

7:28 7:37 7:48

7:23 7:32 7:41 7:52

7:22 7:27 7:36 7:45 7:56
7:40 7:49 8:00

7:44 7:53 8:04

7:39 7:48 7:57 8:08

7:38 7:43 7:52 8.01 812
7:58 8.07 818

7:55 8:04 813 8:24

8.03 812 821 8:32

811 8:20 8:29 8:40

8:20 8:29 8:38 8:49

8:36 8:45 8:54 9:05

852 9:01 9:09 919

9:08 9:16 9:24 9:34

9:23 9:31 9:39 9:49

9:43 9:51 959 | 10:09

10:03 | 1011 1019  10:29

1023 | 10:31  10:39  10:49

10:43 | 1051 1059 11:09

1103 | 1111 1119 11:29

1123 1131 1139 11:49

11:43 | 1151 1159  12:09

12:03 1211 1219 | 12:29

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

DESROCHERS TO CENTURY PARK

Desrochers Desrochers McMullen
Bl& Bl& 1255t& | Green& | Century
Desrochers|Desrochers| 20Ave | MacEwan | ParkTC
GtSB GtEB Rd

(A=) =(O==(D)==(E)

12223 1231 | 1239 12:49
12:43 12551 1259 | 1:09
1:03 111 1:19 1:29
1:23 131 1:39 1:49
1:43 1:51 1:59 2:09
2:03 211 219 2:29
2:23 231 2:39 2:49
2:43 2:51 2:59 310
3:04 313 3:22 333
3:26 3:35 3:44 3:55
3:38 3:47 3:56 4:07
343 3:52 4:01 412
3:48 3:57 4:06 417
3:58 4:07 416 4:27
4:08 417 4:26 4:37
4:18 4:27 4:36 4:47
4:28 4:37 4:46 4:57
4:38 447 4:56 5:07
4:48 4:57 5:06 5:17
4:58 5:07 5:16 5:27
5:08 5:17 5:26 5:37
5:18 5:27 5:36 5:47
5:38 5:47 5:56 6:07
5:58 6:07 6:16 6:27
6:18 6:27 6:35 6:46
6:37 6:45 6:53 7:04
7:03 7:11 7:19 7:30
7:23 7:31 7:39 7:50
7:43 7:51 7:59 8:10
8:03 811 8:19 8:30
8:23 8:31 8:39 8:50
8:43 8:51 8:59 9:10
9:03 9:11 9:19 9:30
9:23 9:31 9:39 9:50
9:43 9:51 9:59  10:09
10:03 10:11 @ 10:19  10:29
10:31  10:39  10:47 1057
11:01  11:09 11:17 11:27
11:31  11:39 1147 1157
1201 1209 1217 @ 12:27
1231 1239 12447 12:57

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TC = Transit Centre

TIMING POINTS

SATURDAY

CENTURY PARK TO DESROCHERS

1st& Desrochers

Century MacEwan 1255t& Bl&
ParkTC Rd 20Ave |Desrochers
GtSB

TIMING POINTS

E==O==(»

6:00 6:09 6:17 6:27
6:30 6:39 6:47 6:57
7:00 7:09 7:17 1:27
7:30 7:39 7:47 1:57
8:00 8:09 817 8:27
8:20 8:29 8:37 8:47
8:40 8:49 857 9:.07
9:00 9:09 9:17 9:27
9:20 9:29 9:37 9:47
9:40 9:49 957 | 10:07
10.00 = 10:09 1017 = 10:27
1020 | 10:29  10:37  10:47
10:40 = 10:49 1057  11:.07
11.00 1109 1117 @ 11:27
1120 0 1129 1137 11:47
11:40 @ 1149 1157 12:07
12:00 12:09 12:17 12:27
12:220  12:29 1237 1247
12:40 12:49 12557 | 107
1:00 1:09 117 1:27
1:20 1:29 1:37 1:47
1:40 1:49 1:57 2:07
2:00 2:09 2:17 2:27
2:20 2:29 2:37 2:47
2:40 2:49 2:57 3:07
3:00 3:09 317 3:27
3:20 3:29 3:37 3:47
3:40 3:49 3:57 4:07
4:00 4:09 417 4:27
4:20 4:29 4:37 4:47
4:40 4:49 4:57 5:07
5:00 5:09 5:17 5:27
5:20 5:29 5:37 5:47
5:40 5:49 5:57 6:07
6:00 6:09 6:17 6:27
6:20 6:29 6:37 6:47
6:40 6:49 6:57 7:07
7:00 7:09 717 1:27
7:30 7:39 1:47 1:57
8:00 8:09 8:17 8:27
8:30 8:39 8:47 8:57
9:00 9:09 9:17 9:27

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Subject to change without notice

S\

] 2 :
(7]
—
pel
m
m
A
[ElLeger
23 AVENUE NW
=
z
a
<
o
24
-
=
T
&
¥
LoRVE
D
o°
\S
oN
pnt® .
Heritage
Valley

ELLERSLIE ROAD SW

MS 13341S L¥L

41 AVE

DESROCHE®”

®

1S 6LL

Covenant
Health

St. Joseph's
Auxiliary
Hospital

Century Park

(® Century Park E

& Capital Line

| En| B B ey
(5] o] o8] 0] (i) 7]
(73] 7] ) ) o) 2]
(2] 7] ewee )

aufjended

o

South
Edmonton
Common

z =
o (7))
= a
™ @
£ <
A o
<
S x4
fﬁ < @
LY
& NS
A
\} Ry &
SIS
A
©
&

mm BusRoute [=] Transit Centre

=Os Timing Point LRT Station

[Z] Hospital

The City of Edmonton disclaims any liability for the use of this map.
No reproduction of this map, in whole or in part, is permitted without
express written consent of Edmonton Transit Service.

— LRT Line

Map revised January 29, 2021

© Living Map 2021 © OpenStreetMap contributors




